Individual Best Times (All Time)

Thomas King - (881008) - Thanet Swim Club - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:36.68
2:38.66
2:44.43
2:54.34
3:03.62
3:05.25
3:05.78

3:06.63

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:38.66
2:36.68
2:44.43
2:54.34
3:05.78
3:03.62
3:05.25
3:06.63

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

306

222
190
185
183
181

WA Pts

295
306
265
222
183
190
185
181

Round

I T I I I I I T

Round

I I T I I I I T

Date

07/03/15
26/09/15
22/02/14
19/10/13
09/03/13
02/12/12
05/05/13
15/09/12

Date

26/09/15
07/03/15
22/02/14
19/10/13
05/05/13
09/03/13
02/12/12

15/09/12

Meet

2015 Kent County Swimming Championships
Thanet SC Club Championships

BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships
East Invicta ASA Annual Championships
Kent County Championships

Gravesend & Northfleet Autumn Open

Black Lion SC Level 3 Spring Open Meet

Thanet Club Championships

Meet

Thanet SC Club Championships

2015 Kent County Swimming Championships
BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships
East Invicta ASA Annual Championships
Black Lion SC Level 3 Spring Open Meet
Kent County Championships

Gravesend & Northfleet Autumn Open

Thanet Club Championships

Venue
Gillingham
Hartsdown
Gillingham
Canterbury
Gillingham
Gravesend
Gillingham

Thanet

Venue

Hartsdown
Gillingham
Gillingham
Canterbury
Gillingham
Gillingham
Gravesend

Thanet

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Thanet Swim 2
Thanet Swim 4
Thanet Swim 2
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 2
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 4

Club Swam Under Level

Thanet Swim 4
Thanet Swim 2
Thanet Swim 2
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 2
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



