Individual Best Times (All Time)

Thomas King - (881008) - Thanet Swim Club - 200 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:36.68	306	Н	07/03/15	2015 Kent County Swimming Championships	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	2
2:38.66	295	Н	26/09/15	Thanet SC Club Championships	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	4
2:44.43	265	Н	22/02/14	BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	2
2:54.34	222	Н	19/10/13	East Invicta ASA Annual Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
3:03.62	190	Н	09/03/13	Kent County Championships	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	2
3:05.25	185	Н	02/12/12	Gravesend & Northfleet Autumn Open	Gravesend	Thanet Swim	3
3:05.78	183	Н	05/05/13	Black Lion SC Level 3 Spring Open Meet	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	3
3:06.63	181	Н	15/09/12	Thanet Club Championships	Thanet	Thanet Swim	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:38.66	295	Н	26/09/15	Thanet SC Club Championships	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	4
2:36.68	306	Н	07/03/15	2015 Kent County Swimming Championships	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	2
2:44.43	265	Н	22/02/14	BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	2
2:54.34	222	Н	19/10/13	East Invicta ASA Annual Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
3:05.78	183	Н	05/05/13	Black Lion SC Level 3 Spring Open Meet	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	3
3:03.62	190	Н	09/03/13	Kent County Championships	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	2
3:05.25	185	Н	02/12/12	Gravesend & Northfleet Autumn Open	Gravesend	Thanet Swim	3
3:06.63	181	Н	15/09/12	Thanet Club Championships	Thanet	Thanet Swim	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS